R
V
 a
nd
 R
S
Se
ri

AC output
MA 4-20 mA input,
AC output (25/40A only)
2
3
Ordering code
RVDA/RVAA/RSDA/RSAA
Single Phase, Solid State Contactor
1
Model
RV 25-40 amp
RS 50-100 amp
1
Fuses and Accessories
Fuse Rating I2T Fuse and Holder
25A FUSE-KIT-14-025
40A FUSE-KIT-14-040
63A FUSE-KIT-22-063
80A FUSE-KIT-22-080
100A FUSE-KIT-22-100
I
2
T Fuse Only
63A FUSE-SEMIBR-63A
100A FUSE-SEMIBR-100
25A FUSE-EXT-14-025
40A FUSE-EXT-14-040
80A FUSE-EXT-22-080
100A FUSE-EXT-22-100
Current Holder Only
10-50A FUSE-HLDR-14-01
75-100A FUSE-HLDR-22-01
external
internal
external
* Requires external fuse kit
Current
5V25 25 amps 575V
6V25 25 amps 660V
5V40 40 amps 575V
6V40 40 amps 660V
660-50-IEO 50 amps 660V
660-75-IEO 75 amps 660V
660-100-IEO 100 amps 660V
660-100-BEO 100 amps 660V*
S3_Thyristor rev.qxd  10/09/2003  9:50 AM  Page 10